“CHANGE
THE WORLD”
BY TAYLOR
JOHNSON

1

5
9
13
18
19

20

21
22

25

26
27

28

29
30

32

37
39
41

42

43

46
48

49
50
51
53
55
57

59
60
61

63
64

66
68
70
71
75

77
81

82
83

85
86

ACROSS
Mont Blanc’s
range
___and pans
Urge
Vatican leaders
Cheer (for)
Estrada of
“CHiPs”

Grand Canyon
animal

Chests

Data collection
in Germany?
Third-party
account
Japanese robe
“Heat of the
Moment” band
Step to the bar,
for short?
Violin protector
Former White
House press
secretary Psaki
Boulder in

the Czech
Republic?
Smart __
Biblical peak
Freebies from a
party

“It's
WonderWater”
drink brand
Census taker in

India?

ESPN datum
Hectic hosp.
areas
Egg: Prefix
Sets (down)
Declined
Desolate areas
Writes
Short diner
orders
Eye layer
Farm herder
Start a golf
hole
“More or less”
Ancestry in
Taiwan?

Heats quickly

Pastoral poems
Garage sale
caveat
Gems in
Afghanistan?
Driveway
surface
Pushpins, e.g.
Battery-powered
rides
Place with nine
circles, per
Dante
Bank deposit
Cry of pain
Toyota
subcompact
discontinued in
2020

87
89

Edited by Patti Varol and Joyce Nichols Lewis

Beer named for
a Dutch river
Rig behind a
cab

Power hitter’s
46-Across
ProFlowers
parent co.
“Barry” rating
Crooners in
South Korea?

121
122
123
124
125
126

127

State whose
motto is
“Industry”
Post-gym feeling
Dynamic
leader?

Farm structures
Suffix with fluor-
Assam, oolong,
pekoe, etc.
Kitchen gtys.

15
16

17
21

23
24

Meaty
mushroom
Motion City
Soundtrack
genre

U-turn from NNE
“Baby __": Raffi
song about a
whale
Scuttlebutt
Some Musée

54
56
58
60

62
65

“Amen to that!”
Japanese
motorcycle
brand

Rises to the
top

Prefix with
gender

Least flush
Like certain
monitor lizards

88

90
94

96

97
100
104
105
106
108
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118

119

Let use for a
while

Like some tiles
Poisonous
reptiles

Card player’s
call

Stared upon
Strong brews
Hofbrau mug
Prefix with
gender
Room-sized
computer
unveiled in 1946
Canopy makeup
“Am __ only
one?”
Workplace
safety org.
Maryland
athlete, for short
Gambling venue
letters

Sportage
automaker

“¢__ pasa?”
Cricket club
“Helpful
hardware folks”
company
Talking-__: stern
lectures

98 “That’s gonna d’Orsay works 67 Ltr. addenda
leave a mark!” DOWN 30 Usesalancea 69 Shoulder

99 ProActive 1 Pop-up path lot muscles, briefly
Health brand 2 “Check it out!” 31 Sea eagle 71 Unlocking

101 Window 3 “Do not cross” 33 “Shoot!” device for a car
sections area marked 34 Spanish cat 72 Nuisance

102 Priests with with yellow tape 35 Aerobic remover, in law
prayer wheels 4 Handle regimen, 73 Backyard seed

103 Serving dish in 5 __ allavodka familiarly holder
France? 6 Sweet sandwich 36 Barely touched 74 “Dang, baby!”

107 Sudoku fill: Abbr. 7 Poetic 37 Vote to accept 76 Shopping

108 Big name in contraction 38 Flood preventer centers?
126-Across 8 Reggae kin 39 Catalog of 78 Solemn rituals

109 Raisond’__ 9 Mischief-makers personal 79 Brazilian

110 “l got thisl” 10 Dutch bulb favorites muralist

112 Putontheright 11 Nets 40 Alittle extra Eduardo
path 12 Chaps shut-eye 80 Sandwich

114 “Sure, hon” 13 Entourage 44 Ursa minor? cheese

116 Cuisine in 14 NBA great 45 Archenemy 84 “OMG! Stop
Ecuador? Robertson 47 Insignificant talking!”

120 Marketing nicknamed “The 52 Certain people 87 International
gimmicks Big O” of faith lawyer Clooney
2 |3 |4 5 6 |7 |8 9 10 11 12 13

19

14

15 |16 |17

120

124

10/2/22

123

127

©2022 Tribune Content Agency, LLC.



