				Edi	ted b	у Ра	ıtti V	arol	and	Joyc	e Nic	chols	Lev	vis								
"CHANGE	87 Beer named for				ited by Patti Varol a					15 Meaty				54 "Amen to that!"				88	Let us	se for	а	
THE WORLD"		a Dutch river			motto is				mι	mushroom Motion City				Japanese motorcycle				while		tilaa		
BY TAYLOR JOHNSON		39 Rig behind a cab			"Industry" 122 Post-gym feelin					16 Motion City Soundtrack					brand				Like some tiles Poisonous			
ACROSS	91 Power hitter's 46-Across			r's		Dyna	Dynamic				genre				Rises to the			00	reptile			
ACROSS 1 Mont Blanc's		92 ProFlowers			leader? 124 Farm structures				s 2	17 U-turn from NNE 21 "Baby": Raffi					top Prefix with				Card call	piaye	rs	
range		parent co. 93 "Barry" rating			125 Suffix with fluor-				-	song about a					gender Least flush				Stare			
5 <u> </u>		95 Crooners in			126 Assam, oolong, pekoe, etc.					whale 23 Scuttlebutt					.east 1 .ike ce				Strong brews Hofbrau mug			
13 Vatican leaders		South Korea? 98 "That's gonna			127 Kitchen qtys.					24 Some Musée d'Orsay works					nonito				Prefix		J	
18 Cheer (for) 19 Estrada of		leave a mark!"			DOWN					30 Uses a lance a					.tr. add Should		ì		gende		d	
"CHiPs"	99	9 ProActive			<ol> <li>Pop-up path</li> <li>"Check it out!"</li> </ol>					lot				r	nuscle	s, bri	efly		comp	uter		
20 Grand Canyon animal		Health brand Window			3 "Check it out!" 3 "Do not cross"					31 Sea eagle 33 "Shoot!"					Unlocking device for a car				unveiled in 1946 Canopy makeup			
21 Chests	;	sections			Ü	area marked				34 Spanish cat				72 N	luisan	ce		111	"Am only			
22 Data collection in Germany?		Priests with prayer wheels			4	with yellow tape 4 Handle				35 Aerobic regimen,					remover, in law Backyard seed				one?"  ! Workplace			
25 Third-party	103	Serving dish in			5	5 alla vodka				familiarly				r	holder				safety org.			
account 26 Japanese robe		France? ' Sudoku fill: Abbr.				6 Sweet sandwich 7 Poetic				36 Barely touched 37 Vote to accept					4 "Dang, baby!" 6 Shopping				Maryland athlete, for short			
27 "Heat of the		8 Big name in			,	contraction				38 Flood preventer				C	centers?				Gambling venue			
Moment" band 28 Step to the bar,		126-Across Raison d'				<ul><li>8 Reggae kin</li><li>9 Mischief-makers</li></ul>				39 Catalog of personal					3 Solemn rituals 9 Brazilian				letters 5 Sportage			
for short?	110	naisu "I got		0 Dutch bulb				favorites					muralist				automäker					
29 Violin protector 30 Former White	112	Put or				Nets			4	40 A little extra shut-eye					Eduardo Sandwich				"¿			
House press		path "Sure,	hon"	,		Cha <sub>l</sub> Ento	ps jurage	Э	4	44 Ursa minor?					cheese				Cricke "Help		,	
secretary Psaki 32 Boulder in		Cuisir			14		grea			45 Archenemy					"OMG! Stop talking!"				hardv		olks"	
the Czech		Ecuac Marke			Robertson nicknamed "The					47 Insignificant 52 Certain people					taiking!" International				company Talking: stern			
Republic?		gimmicks				Big (	O"			of faith				la	lawyer Clooney				lectur			
37 Smart 39 Biblical peak	1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8		9	10	11	12			13	14	15	16	17	
41 Freebies from a	18	-	┢			19	┢		$\vdash$		20	$\vdash$	⊢	┢		21	$\vdash$	┢	₩	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	
party 42 "It's																						
WonderWater"	22				23					24						25						
drink brand 43 Census taker in		26	┢				┢			27	<del>                                     </del>		$\vdash$			28	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	╁			
India?																			<u> </u>			
46 ESPN datum 48 Hectic hosp.			29					30	31			32		33	34					35	36	
areas	37	38					39				40		41	$\vdash$					42			
49 Egg: Prefix 50 Sets (down)	L	<u> </u>																	L			
51 Declined	43					44						45		46			47		48			
53 Desolate areas 55 Writes	49	t	$\vdash$		50		$\vdash$			51	<del>                                     </del>	$\vdash$	52		$\vdash$		53	54				
57 Short diner				=0						_				_		0.0	_	┞	ــــــ	$ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{eta}}}$		
orders 59 Eye layer	55			56		57			58		59					60						
60 Farm herder	61				62		63				64		Т		65				T			
61 Start a golf hole				66		67			68	69	_	┢	<u> </u>		70		_	_	┕			
63 "More or less"				00		67			00	69					70							
64 Ancestry in Taiwan?	71	72	73					74					75	76			77		78	79	80	
66 Heats quickly	81	-	$\vdash$		$\vdash$			82	┝	$\vdash$	$\vdash$		83	┢	$\vdash$	84		85	₩	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	
68 Pastoral poems 70 Garage sale	ľ							OL.					00									
caveat	86						87					88		89			90		91			
71 Gems in Afghanistan?	92	-	_		93	94	-			95	$\vdash$	┢	96		+	┢	$\vdash$	97	├		H	
75 Driveway																		ļ .				
surface 77 Pushpins, e.g.	98					99			100		101						102					
81 Battery-powered	103	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	104	105		$\vdash$			106		107	$\vdash$	$\vdash$		108		$\vdash$	₩			
rides 82 Place with nine										Ĺ			L				L					
circles, per			109						110		111				112			_		113		
Dante 83 Bank deposit	114	115	$\vdash$					116	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	+	$\vdash$	117	118		$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	119	
85 Cry of pain																			Щ			
86 Toyota subcompact	120							121					122					123				
discontinued in	124	t						125		H	T		126	t	T			127	$\vdash$		$\square$	
2020																				$oxed{oxed}$		
	10/2	/22													©2022	2 Trib	une (	Conte	nt Ag	ency,	LLC.	